Date
11/19
11/24
12/01
12/4

12/8
12/10
12/12
12117
12/19

12/29-30
117

1/8-9

1/12
113
115
1/16

1/19
1/26
1/30
2/5-6
2/11-13

Jackson High & Henderson Middle
Wrestling Schedule
2020-21

Location Opponent High School/ Middle School
Monticello Scrimmage Both
Mary Persons HS Mary Persons Both
Home Lamar Middle School
Walnut Grove Tournament High School
HS- Monticello,
Alcovy
MS- Monticello,
Home Jones Both
Jones County JCHS High School
Monticello Dual Tournament High School
Upson Lee Quad Meet Middle School
Strong Rock Tournament High School
Loganville High East Metro
School Tournament High School
Pike Pike, Monticello Middle School
Locust Grove High
School Tournament High School
Loganville, Athens
Home Academy High School
Home Piedmont Middle School
Upson Lee Region Duals Middle School
Upson Lee Area Duals High School
Jonesboro, Sandy
Jonesboro Creek High School
Home Piedmont Both
Macon State Duals High School
Upson Lee Area Traditional High School
Macon State High School
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Time
5PM
5PM
5PM
9 AM

5:30 PM
5PM
9:30 AM
5PM

9 AM/ 9 AM
5PM

5 PM/ 9 AM

5PM
5PM
5PM

5PM
5:30 PM

x4

2+ /



