



Jackson High & Henderson Middle Wrestling Schedule 2020-21

Date	Location	Opponent	High School/ Middle School	Time
11/19	Monticello	Scrimmage	Both	5 PM
11/24	Mary Persons HS	Mary Persons	Both	5 PM
12/01	Home	Lamar	Middle School	5 PM
12/4	Walnut Grove	Tournament	High School	9 AM
12/8	Home	HS- Monticello, Alcovy MS- Monticello, Jones	Both	5:30 PM
12/10	Jones County	JCHS	High School	5 PM
12/12	Monticello	Dual Tournament	High School	9:30 AM
12/17	Upson Lee	Quad Meet	Middle School	5 PM
12/19	Strong Rock	Tournament	High School	
12/29-30	Loganville High School	East Metro Tournament	High School	9 AM/ 9 AM
1/7	Pike	Pike, Monticello	Middle School	5 PM
1/8-9	Locust Grove High School	Tournament	High School	5 PM/ 9 AM
1/12	Home	Loganville, Athens Academy	High School	5 PM
1/13	Home	Piedmont	Middle School	5 PM
1/15	Upson Lee	Region Duals	Middle School	5 PM
1/16	Upson Lee	Area Duals	High School	
1/19	Jonesboro	Jonesboro, Sandy Creek	High School	5 PM
1/26	Home	Piedmont	Both	5:30 PM
1/30	Macon	State Duals	High School	
2/5-6	Upson Lee	Area Traditional	High School	
2/11-13	Macon	State	High School	